2025 Holiday Closings

*indicates paid holiday
** actual dates subject to change - closure applies to Huntington location only

New Year’s Day

Memorial Day

Heritage Days**

Heritage Days™**

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Eve

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve

New Year’s Day

Wednesday January 1%, 2025*

Monday May 26™, 2025*

Wednesday June 11", 2025
Thursday June 12, 2025
Friday June 13™, 2025

Saturday June 14", 2025

Friday July 4™, 2025*
Monday September 1%, 2025*
Wednesday November 26", 2025

Thursday November 27%, 2025*

Wednesday December 24™, 2025*

Thursday December 25, 2025*
Wednesday December 31%, 2025

Thursday January 1%, 2026*

Closed All Day*

Closed All Day*

Close at 4:00pm

Closed All Day

Closed All Day*

Closed All Day*

Close at 5:00pm

Closed All Day*

Closed All Day*

Closed All Day*

Close at 5:00pm

Closed All Day*



